
Executive Committee    Adopted by the Trustees (4/22/19) 

 

7 2019/2020 HOPKINS HOUSE MASTER CALENDAR 
 

 

 

 

No. Date Closings Type 
1 Monday, September 2 Labor Day All Offices Closed 

2 Monday, November 11 Staff Training & Professional Development* Programs Closed 

3 Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Day All Offices Closed 

4 Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Break All Offices Closed 

 5 Tuesday, December 24 Christmas Eve All Offices Closed 

 6 Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Day All Offices Closed 

 7 Tuesday, December 31 New Year’s Eve All Offices Closed 

 8 Wednesday, January 1 New Year’s Day All Offices Closed 

 9 Friday, January 17 Staff Training & Professional Development* Programs Closed 

 10 Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day All Offices Closed 

11 Friday, February 14 Heart of the Community Awards Special Event 

12 Monday, February 17 President’s Day All Offices Closed 

13 Friday, April 3 Staff Training & Professional Development* Programs Closed 

14 Friday, May 1 Mother’s Day Recognition Special Event 

15 Monday, May 25 Memorial Day All Offices Closed 

16 Saturday, June 6 Preschool Academy Graduation Day Special Event 

17 Friday, June 12 Father’s Day Recognition Special Event 

18 Saturday, June 20 Community Stakeholders’ Annual Meeting & Luncheon Special Event 

19 Saturday, June 20 Staff Appreciation Luncheon & Trustee Visioning Retreat Special Event 

20 Saturday, July 25 Annual ECLI Achievement Celebration Special Event 

21 Saturday, August 8 Founding Day Special Event 

22 Thursday, August 27 Staff Training & Professional Development* Programs Closed 

23 Friday, August 28  Annual Clean-Up Day All Offices Closed 
* Required by State Licensing/Staff Attendance Mandatory. 

 

  

   


